Orchestra

Miss Ng Chin Ting, Mr. Lai Wing Shun

Teacher advisor(s):

Committee:

Post

Chairperson
Vice-chairperson
Vice-chairperson
Secretary

Treasurer

Recreation Secretary
Recreation Secretary
Form Coordinator
Libarian

Class

o
5C
4B
oA
3D
4B
3C
3D
4A

Class No.

2
18
6
31
23
13
28
9
32

Activity list

Date
November, 2019
December, 2019

Student Name

LAI HIU TUNG

CHU KIT SUM JASON
LAM CHIN YUT

WONG KWAN CHON ////
LAU YAN HO ANTAL pia o
WONG HOI YING '
TSANG KIT NAM
10 TSZ WAT
MAN HO LONG

Activity

Speech Day Performance

Christmas Party Performance




